PLATE TO SHARE
GARLIC BREAD 10.50
add cheese 2
add cheese and bacon 4
ZA’ATAR NAAN BREAD 15

guacamole and pepper dip

ANTIPASTO OF CURED MEATS AND CHEESE 28

with olives, semi dried tomato, feta,
pickled vegetables, lettuce and crisp bread

ENTREE CHICKEN AND MUSHROOM FILO 18
with roasted pepper coulis and salad (4)

CHILLI BBQ LAMB RIBS (GR) 20

with chipotle mayo and pickled vegetables

SALT’N’PEPPER CALAMARI (GR) 16/24
fresh served with chips and salad
SPICY CHICKEN WINGS 16/26
smothered in home made chilli seasoning
and served with ranch dressing (6pc/12pc)
CHIPS 10.50
tomato sauce and aioli
SALADS
CAESAR SALAD 24

cos lettuce, bacon, crouton, poached egg,
parmesan cheese, garlic mayo
and anchovies (optional)

PEA, FENNEL AND FETA SALAD (GR,V) 22

rocket, peas, shaved fennel, red onion,
feta cheese, olives, lettuce, avocado and
vinaigrette dressing

QUINOA AND CRISPY NOODLE SALAD (GRO) 22
cucumber, red onion, peppers, chilli,

lettuce, crispy rice noodles,

coriander and lime dressing

ELSTERNWICK HOTEL

BURGERS AND SANDWICHES

CHUCK AND BRISKET BURGER 24

toasted milk bun, tomato, red onion,
pickles, lettuce, cheese,
chipotle sauce and chips

SOUTHERN FRIED BUTTERMILK 26

CHICKEN BURGER
toasted milk bun, lettuce,
coleslaw, pickles, aioli and chips

CHICKPEA AND LENTIL BURGER VGNO 27

toasted milk bun, red onion, tomato,
lettuce, vegan mayonnaise and chips

STEAK SANDWICH 26

caramelised onion, tomato,
lettuce, bbq sauce,
turkish roll and chips

SIDES

TRUFFLE MASH POTATOES (GR,V) 14

HERB AND GARLIC ROASTED VEGGIE (GR, V) 12

with parsnip, carrots, pumpkin,
potato and broccoli

TOSSED SALAD (GR, V) 11

with rocket, pear, tomato, fennel
and lemon dressing

ROASTED MUSHROOM (GR, V) 14
with rocket and feta

10% Surcharge applies on Public Holidays

GR - Gluten Reduced GRO - Gluten Reduced Option

FROM THE GRILL

RUMP STEAK 250gm
PORTEHOUSE 300gm
EYE FILLET 200gm

CHARGRILLED LAMB SOUVLAKI
with naan bread and salad

CHARGRILLED MARINATED PORK CUTLET

GRILLED ATLANTIC SALMON
with rocket and pesto

PUB FAVOURITES

CHICKEN PARMA
napoli, ham, mozzarella, chips and salad

PANKO AND HERB CRUMBED CHICKEN SCHNITZEL
chips, garden salad, lemon and gravy

BEER BATTERED OR GRILLED BARRAMUNDI
chips, garden salad, lemon and tartare sauce

SLOW BRAISED ITALIAN STYLE LAMB SHANK
roast vegetables, potato mash and pangrattato

CRISP SKIN PORK BELLY (GR)

braised cabbage, caramelised apple,
cauliflower cream, roast potato and chimchuri

GRAZIER BEEF PIE
potato mash, green peas, onion rings and gravy

TOPPERS AND SAUCES

Fried egg

Beer battered onion rings
Salt & pepper calamari
Grilled prawns

Bacon

Chicken

Gravy sauce

Mushroom sauce

Pepper sauce

Garlic butter truffle sauce

V - Vegetarian

37

41

40

29

33

33

29

26

27

32

32

24

o oN

12

2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50

SENIOR

BATTERED OR GRILLED BARRAMUNDI
SALT AND PEPPER CALAMARI (GR)

LAMBS FRY (GR)
mash, peas, bacon and gravy

PORTEHOUSE STEAK 150GM
CHICKEN PARMA
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL

QUICHE LORRAINE

KIDS

Served with chips
CHICKEN NUGGETS
STICKY BBQ CHICKEN BREAST
FISH AND CHIPS
CHEESE BURGER

ice cream with sprinkles or topping

DESSERT

STICKY DATE PUDDING

butterscotch sauce and vanilla ice cream

LEMON MERINGUE
berry coulls and double cream

APPLE CRUMBLE
vanilla ice cream

SENIOR DESSERT
please check special board

Food allergies - please be aware that all care is taken when catering for special requirements. It must be noted that within the premises we handle nuts, seafood, shellfish, sesame seeds, wheat flour, eggs, fungi
and dairy products. Customers' requests will be catered for to the best of our ability, but the decision to consume a meal is the responsibility of the diner.

19

19

17

23

23

18

18

12

14

12

12

11

11

11



