GARLIC BREAD	10.5
add cheese	2
add cheese and bacon	4
ZA'ATAR NAAN BREAD	15
guacamole and pepper dip	

ANTIPASTO OF CURED MEATS AND CHEESE 28 with olives, semi dried tomato, feta, pickled vegetables, lettuce and crisp bread

ENTREE CHICKEN AND MUSHROOM FILO
with roasted pepper coulis and salad (4)

20

16/24

10.50

CHILLI BBQ LAMB RIBS (GR) with chipotle mayo and pickled vegetables

SALT'N'PEPPER CALAMARI (GR)

fresh served with chips and salad

SPICY CHICKEN WINGS 16/26

smothered in home made chilli seasoning and served with ranch dressing (6pc/12pc)

CHIPS tomato sauce and aioli

lettuce, crispy rice noodles,

coriander and lime dressing

SALADS

CAESAR SALAD	24
cos lettuce, bacon, crouton, poached egg,	
parmesan cheese, garlic mayo	
and anchovies (optional)	
DEA FEMALE AND FETA CALAD (CD V)	20
PEA, FENNEL AND FETA SALAD (GR, V)	22
rocket, peas, shaved fennel, red onion,	
feta cheese, olives, lettuce, avocado and	
vinaigrette dressing	
QUINOA AND CRISPY NOODLE SALAD (GRO)) 22
cucumber, red onion, peppers, chilli,	



ELSTERNWICK HOTEL

BURGERS AND SANDWICHES

24

27

26

CHUCK AND BRISKET BURGER
toasted milk bun, tomato, red onion,
pickles, lettuce, cheese,
chipotle sauce and chips

SOUTHERN FRIED BUTTERMILK
CHICKEN BURGER
toasted milk bun, lettuce,
coleslaw, pickles, aioli and chips

CHICKPEA AND LENTIL BURGER VGNO toasted milk bun, red onion, tomato, lettuce, vegan mayonnaise and chips

STEAK SANDWICH
caramelised onion, tomato,
lettuce, bbq sauce,
turkish roll and chips

SIDES

TRUFFLE MASH POTATOES (GR, V)	14
HERB AND GARLIC ROASTED VEGGIE (GR, V) with parsnip, carrots, pumpkin, potato and broccoli	12
TOSSED SALAD (GR, V) with rocket, pear, tomato, fennel and lemon dressing	11
ROASTED MUSHROOM (GR, V) with rocket and feta	14

FROM THE GRILL

RUMP STEAK 250gm	37	BATTERED OR GRILLED BARRAMUNDI	19
PORTEHOUSE 300gm	41	SALT AND PEPPER CALAMARI (GR)	19
EYE FILLET 200gm	40	LAMBS FRY (GR) mash, peas, bacon and gravy	17
CHARGRILLED LAMB SOUVLAKI	29		
with naan bread and salad		PORTEHOUSE STEAK 150GM	23
CHARGRILLED MARINATED PORK CUTLET	33	CHICKEN PARMA	23
GRILLED ATLANTIC SALMON	33	CHICKEN SCHNITZEL	18
with rocket and pesto		QUICHE LORRAINE	18
PUB FAVOURITES			
CHICKEN PARMA	29		
napoli, ham, mozzarella, chips and salad		KIDS	
PANKO AND HERB CRUMBED CHICKEN SCHNITZEL	26	Served with chips	

CHICKEN PARMA	29		
napoli, ham, mozzarella, chips and salad		KIDS	
		Served with chips	
PANKO AND HERB CRUMBED CHICKEN SCHNITZEL	26		
chips, garden salad, lemon and gravy		CHICKEN NUGGETS	
BEER BATTERED OR GRILLED BARRAMUNDI	27	STICKY BBQ CHICKEN BREAST	
chips, garden salad, lemon and tartare sauce		FISH AND CHIPS	
HEST STREET, PLANE			
SLOW BRAISED ITALIAN STYLE LAMB SHANK	32	CHEESE BURGER	£.
roast vegetables, potato mash and pangrattato			
		ice cream with sprinkles or topping	
CRISP SKIN PORK BELLY (GR)	32		
braised cabbage, caramelised apple,			
cauliflower cream, roast potato and chimchuri		THE PROPERTY	
		DECCEPT	

12

2.50

2.50

2.50

2.50

DESSERT

SENIOR

STICKY DATE PUDDING	1:
butterscotch sauce and vanilla ice cream	
LEMON MERINGUE	1:
berry coulls and double cream	
APPLE CRUMBLE	1:
vanilla ice cream	
SENIOR DESSERT	6
please check special board	

10% Surcharge applies on Public Holidays GR - Gluten Reduced GRO - Gluten Reduced Option V - Vegetarian

GRAZIER BEEF PIE

Beer battered onion rings Salt & pepper calamari

Garlic butter truffle sauce

Fried egg

Bacon Chicken Gravy sauce

Grilled prawns

Mushroom sauce

Pepper sauce

potato mash, green peas, onion rings and gravy

TOPPERS AND SAUCES